Releases - March 08, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

219735
150462
151293
257725
249221
248503
270597
288808
285545
280782
259646
183932
018706
203701
236746
222702
232872

McWilliams Nichole

Boggess Bradley
Havey Joseph
Disney William
Herrington  David
Mason Jamie
Teague Samantha
Noe Anthony
Mason Kenneth
Dougherty Devin
Wood Shana
Hoskins Timothy
Allen Robert
Calmese Abdul
Meeks Brian
Ewing Angie
Vaughn Angela

Dale
Devella

Rachelle
G
M
E

D
Qawiyy
Wayne

Kay

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Shelby County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Meade County Jail

Allen County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Casey County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Marshall County Jail

Clay County Jail

Marion County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Ross- Cash Center

Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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