DOC# Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
219735 McWilliams	Nichole		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150462 Boggess	Bradley	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Capital Offense
151293 Havey	Joseph	Devella	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257725 Disney	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249221 Herrington	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248503 Mason	Jamie	Rachelle	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270597 Teague	Samantha	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288808 Noe	Anthony	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
285545 Mason	Kenneth	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280782 Dougherty	Devin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259646 Wood	Shana		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183932 Hoskins	Timothy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
018706 Allen	Robert	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203701 Calmese	Abdul	Qawiyy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236746 Meeks	Brian	Wayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
222702 Ewing	Angie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232872 Vaughn	Angela	Kay	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)